
1W
;Y!*t!#ls*L\.*G?

-;e*Etq
E- TBNDER I SI' CAI,L.NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) 1?om reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
\lahatransco website hftps://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Sr. No
(l)

Particular
(2\

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000033402
E-l'ender No. : S E/EI-l V/O&M/C I R/KL W/TEC l{/T'en-32( I'r
Call) 124-25

E-Tender for Work of Supply, Erection, Testing and
Comrnissioning of Nerv 132 kV AIS Bus Coupler Bay along
rvith l32kv B/C IICIJ Uased C & Ii. panel at 132133 kV
Palghar S/S under trHV O&M Division Lloisar

2

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 21.09.2024,00:00 Hrs. to Dt. 30.09.2024,09:59

Hrc.

a
J

Date & Tirne (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or belore DT: 30.09.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
[)ocuments.

30.09.2024 at l0:00 Hrs. (if possible) Technical Bid
30.09.2024 at l5:00 Hrs. (if possible) Commercial Bid

Dt:
Dt.

5
'l'ender Amount Rs. 50,44,294.561- (lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 50,442.94l-

7 Tender Fees Rs.500l + GST
For fu rther details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatralsco.in/.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adrn). Tel No. 022-2760184519769006245 /7506379055

-&,"t
VijayP AQare

Su perintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

\

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal
* oIMSETCL.


